A14 2005
� Zinc alloy diecast knob and housing
� Zinc-plated steel cam
This lock is ideal for use on doors and drawers.
It can be used in place of  camlocks when no locking
security is required.
Applications
Specifications
Code Information
ø30,0
Dimensions/Fixing shown NTS
Measurements shown in mmOrdering Details
FINISH
3 Bright chrome
MOVEMENT
FIXING (Refer to page A105 for applications)
CAM TYPE
B 180º clockwise or anti-clockwise to unlock
S 90º clockwise to unlock
A 90º anti-clockwise to unlock
- - Refer to page A100
N Nut
12
3
6
9
STEP 1     STEP 2         STEP 3            STEP 4
A / L316 /    - -   / FINISH + MOVEMENT / FIXING + CAM TYPE
Ordering example:  A / L 3 1 6 / - -  / 3 S / N 0 4
� ADVISE Cam position when locked, refer to drawing at right
A/L316
8,3
 Max.
13,0
24,0
16,0
ø19,1 Min.
16,0
 Min.
Fixing Details
LATCH LOCK - 16 MM
FOR USE ON DOORS AND DRAWERS
A152005
This lock is ideal for use on doors.
It is designed to be used with a padlock.
A hole in the handle aligns with a slot in the flange to
accommodate a shackle up to 7 mm diameter.
� Zinc alloy diecast knob and housing
� Zinc-plated steel cam
� Accepts padlocks with shackle up to 7 mm diameter
FINISH
3 Bright chrome
4 Satin chrome
MOVEMENT
FIXING (Refer to Applications Section H,  page H1)
CAM TYPES
S 90º clockwise to unlock
A 90º anti-clockwise to unlock
B 180º clockwise to unlock
- - Refer to page A100 (single-point)
- - Refer to page A103 (2 and 3-point)
For 3 mm thick cams, ask for options
N Nut
Measurements shown in mm
19,3
4,3
19,8
13,0
 Max.
Fixing
nut
28,0
22,0
18,0
ø7,5
Hole and slot
47
,0
ø19,1
Min.
Fixing Details
16,6 Min.
Combination padlocks
available on request
A/L419
STEP 1     STEP 2             STEP 3              STEP 4
A / L419 /    - -   / FINISH + MOVEMENT / FIXING + CAM TYPE
Ordering example:  A / L 4 1 9 / - -  / 3 S / N 0 4
� ADVISE Cam position when locked, refer to drawing at right
3
6
9
12
LATCH LOCK - PADLOCKING
19 MM - FOR DOORS
Applications
Specifications
Code Information
Ordering Details
Dimensions/Fixing shown NTS
Measurements shown in mm
H1
2005
Camlock - 2-Point Locking
Cam locks 16 mm and above are available as 2-point
locks.  Refer to Section A for cam lock details.
Latch Lock - 2-Point Locking Latch Lock - 3-Point Locking
Latch locks are available as 2-point locks.  Refer to page
A103 for latch lock details.
Latch locks are available as 3-point locks.  Refer to
page A103 for latch lock details.
Cam locks 16 mm and above are available as 3-point
locks.  Refer to Section A for cam lock details.
P/CAM-/70
(Saddle)
Refer to page
A103 for 3-point
locking cams
P/CAM-/70
(Saddle)
P/CAMP/21
P/CAM-/70
(Saddle)
Refer to page
A103 for 3-
point locking
cams
P/CAMP/21
P/CAM-/70
(Saddle)
Combination padlocks
available on request
Camlock - 3-Point Locking
CAM LOCK AND LATCH LOCK
2-POINT AND 3-POINT LOCKING